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Code

New Jersey Independent
GK

Blake KZ

Strake Jesuit HH
Strake Jesuit KG
Blake PR

Marist OW

VDA - Vancouver YY

New Jersey Independent
Jw

Brookfield East CS
AandM Consolidated SD
Madison West GC
Millard North KM

Strake Jesuit BG
Lakeville SH

L C Anderson BD

Marist EC

Strake Jesuit GW

Hamilton High Indepen-
dent PS

Madison West CS
Brookfield East MJ
Blake HS

Millard North RZ
Strake Jesuit PT
Brookfield East KS
Neenah YY

Strake Jesuit HT
Palleti SK

Brookfield Central HB
Sheboygan North TK
Brookfield East BP
Middleton LM
Lakeville SN
Westborough YT
Westborough MN
Foothill DR

West Bend SW
Strake Jesuit AD
Millard North BB
Sheboygan North VS
Palleti GS

Middleton HR

Marist FL

Middleton PP
AandM Consolidated LW
Middleton GR
Sheboygan North SS

Name
Gudati & Khanna

Khan & Zhang
Hassen & Hassen
Kennedy & Goodman
Pradhan & Rannow
Ovadje & Walker

Yan & Yan

Jain & Wadhwa

Channashetti & Sundar
Satish & Deutz
Grabois & Caldararu
Karri & Mishra

Bloesch & Goldin
Sciamanda & Hentges
Ben-Avi & Domsch
Chung & Escayg
Gribble & Walker
Panda & Shakir

Cohen & Shatdal
Moorching & Jhaveri
Heathcote & Spiller
Rankin & Zhu

Parcus & Turley
Krishnan & Singh
Yun & Yun
Hastings & Thampoe
Singh & Kapoor

Hu & Bhatt

Tipple & Knier

Bhatt & Perera

Loop & Munson
Sciamanda & Nenneman
Yeruva & Thomas
Maydipalle & Nair
Das & Reddy

Spors & Wichlacz
Ashraf & Dubey
Balakrishnan & Balu
Vue & Suscha
Gibbons & Shekar
Haq & Rajesh

Fligg & Leary
Pasikanti & Prakash
Li & Wang

Gupta & Repalle

Sun & Stauber-Soik

WinPm

N NN NN NN

N NN N NN DN NN

PtsPm -THL

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PtsPm

119.00

118.50
118.50
118.50
117.50
117.50
117.50
117.50

117.00
116.50
116.00
116.00
115.00
114.50
114.00
113.50
113.50
113.00

12.00
116.50
116.50
116.00
116.00
115.50
115.50
115.00
115.00
114.50
114.00
114.00
114.00
113.50
113.50
113.00
113.00
112.50
112.50
111.50
111.50
118.00
115.00
114.50
113.50
113.00
112.00
112.00

PF ROUND 2
PRELIM RESULTS

Public Forum Prelim Seeds after Round 2

0SdPm

34.00

28.00
33.50
34.50
26.00
36.00
37.00
48.50

50.50
40.50
40.00
42.50
40.50
44.00
32.00
45.00
50.00
46.00

44.00
23.00
29.00
27.00
29.00
25.50
30.50
21.50
25.00
29.00
16.50
27.00
40.00
27.50
33.00
22.50
45.00
25.50
30.50
26.50
42.00
10.00
28.00
24.00
27.00
8.00
7.00
10.50

PtsPm -2HL RandPm
0.00 4.83
0.00 7.31
0.00 9.93
0.00 6.74
0.00 6.49
0.00 0.13
0.00 9.25
0.00 5.36
0.00 7.27
0.00 7.57
0.00 3.87
0.00 9.19
0.00 3.56
0.00 5.34
0.00 2.69
0.00 8.75
0.00 4.62
0.00 0.10
0.00 3.34
0.00 8.87
0.00 0.65
0.00 8.13
0.00 5.50
0.00 8.33
0.00 5.24
0.00 7.27
0.00 9.57
0.00 5.05
0.00 9.99
0.00 7.80
0.00 4.27
0.00 5.87
0.00 6.00
0.00 535
0.00 6.24
0.00 0.02
0.00 1.43
0.00 8.66
0.00 6.08
0.00 128
0.00 2.92
0.00 0.66
0.00 3.63
0.00 0.66
0.00 417
0.00 9.46
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47
48
49
50
51

52

53
54
55
56
57
58
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Strake Jesuit MV
Middleton RP
Brookfield Central RP
Middleton JK
Janesville Parker VE

James Madison Memo-
rial GR

Blake BE

Brookfield Central MN
Middleton RK
Westborough AS
Middleton JL

Millard North BM

Martinez & Valladolid
Rhodes & Palety
Raikar & Parida
Jezuit & Karthik
Vingers & Ehle
Golkonda & Rios

Balachandran & Egeland
Mardikar & Niu
Rudykh & Kommuri
Agarwal & Sidhu

Jain & Lee

Bodepudi & Morrissey

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

112.00
112.00
111.50

110.50
110.50
110.00

110.00
110.00
110.00
108.50
108.50
106.00

13.00
14.00
12.00
21.50
30.00
17.00

17.00

25.00
28.00
10.00
18.00
27.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.99
7.45
6.64
2.05
8.64
6.51

.M

7.86
6.39
3.97
1.86
9.72
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